
-----Original Message----- 
From: Laurie Galer 
Sent: Friday, November 29, 2024 9:01 AM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, 
Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron 
<Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; 
Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt 
<Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, 
Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Danko, John-Paul <John-
Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff 
<Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, 
Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex <Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; 
Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Additional Dwelling Units  
 
 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 
 
My name is Laurie Galer. I live in , ward 15 
 
I am urging you to continue to allow ADUs. At a time when affordable housing is 
extremely important, it seems crazy not to allow ADUs.  Also, infill housing not only is 
affordable and makes good use of urban spaces, it helps prevent building on farmland 
and natural spaces.  Plus putting residents within urban areas makes sense in terms of 
access to essential services, meaning fewer cars needed. 
 
Please do NOT support cancelling Additional Dwelling Units  
 
Laurie Galer 
 




